SATURDAY
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0 NOoO g~ WON -

N DN N NN 2 A A A A QA a a 3 =
A WON -0 OO0 0o ~NO O WDN A~ OO

Rider

Starla Fitzgerald
Kaily Richardson
Lisa Ogden
Jennifer Dunn
Ashley Weldon
Reis Bruley
Linda Dyson
Skyla Peters
Cayla Small
Halee Layman
Kelly Conrado
Lindsey Stevens
Brenda Fechner
John Ressler
Heidi Gunderson
Cierra Nelson
Stacie Boudrie
Sidney Gibson
Kelsey Treharne
Sheryl Gamboa
Tanner Stovall
Julie Murphy
Mary Carter
Dustin Angelle

Horse

Wanta StreakToVegas
Tres Bold Secrets
Sheza Ritz On Fire
Penny For Ur Flit
Dakotas Pepto SanBar
lllumniatorsEdgyChic
Sailon Rayna Stinson
Pistol Whistle

Forbez

Herez The Real Deal
EMW Buzzlightyear
Seis So Slick

Jipped N Shawnee
SB The Goodbye Doc
Last Chance Fling

Lil Blushing Blonde
French StreakofGrace
Sonrise Gold

Epic Rumchata

The BolderDash
Smoken Lil Hottie
Blue Moon Tech
Aspecial Dugar Fure
No Apologiez

DRAWS

City/State
Odessa, TX
Midland, TX
Gail, TX
Lebanon, TN
Waynetown, IN
Willow Lake, SD
Panhandle, TX
Liberal, KS
Afton, OK
Kingsville, TX
Fairburn, SD
Fort Worth, TX
Kellyville, OK
Bowling Green, KY
Murdock, MN
Kiowa, OK
Boling, TX

Pipe Creek, TX
Collinsville, TX
Waskom, TX
Winona, TX
Keachi, LA
Desdemona, TX
Robert, LA



SATURDAY

Draw
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Rider

Susan Agnew
Josie Cole
Stormi Branch
Lori Berryman
John Floyd
Deana Fowler
Sherry Assman
Abby Fields
DeAnn Morgan
Cindy Harlan
Claire Jefferys
Lisa Ogden
Lindsey Netterville
Jenna Beth Blair
Ben McDonnell
Olivia Robinson
Shelby West
Cayla Small
Jenny Zant
Bailee Snow
Graci Jean Yaap
Kathy Lisenbee
Jennifer Burgess
Reis Bruley

Horse

Jet N Ta Fame

French Banana Puddin
Blazin Gator

Separate Luv For M21
VF Yall Watch This
Show Me The Cans
DDD Guys Appolo
Gonna Sting Ya

Fire Bug Special

MC B Sunkinda Pistol
Eyesa Moon

Windy Forbed

Holy Flitin Fireman
WillasFireFromHeaven
One Out Of The Kash
Martha Stinson
Sparkin Rocs
JustaslExpectedBlack
Raise Me Ta Fame
Technical Fall Guy
FamousFirewaterFanny
Blessed By The Word
FrenchFabulousTarzan
Perkin Right Along

DRAWS

City/State
Cresson, TX
Trimont, MN
Weatherford, TX
Alvarado, TX
Weatherford, TX
Milsap, TX
Cheyenne, OK
Stephenville, TX
Azle, TX
Waynetown, IN
Keller, TX

Gail, TX
Woodyville, MS
China Springs, TX
Grandbury, TX
Bellville, TX
Diana, TX
Afton, OK
Shiner, TX
Sallisaw, OK
Weatherford, TX
Jayton, TX
Lindale, TX
Willow Lake, SD



SATURDAY

Draw
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Rider

River Stuckey
Bert Cornett
Emma Wildeisen
Hannahrey Young
Danielle Stubstad
Brittany Pierson
Tristan Parrish
Tasha Gruhot
Jessica Demell
Ashley Weldon
Linda Dyson
Zoey Kunkel
Halee Layman
Andrea Cline
Tammy Miller
Rachelle Sticka
Cierra Nelson
John Ressler
Kristin Dunn
Laura Gardner
Mallee Jones
Carolyn Stoy
Karen Rego
Autumn Lucas

Horse

Roll Jordan Roll

PC Champange Roses
Fame Is What Itis
Miss Ambers Cash
MP Power Play Day
Guyko

Fame Fire N Desire
Ima Version

Annies Oakley Fame
SSDashinFrenchCowboy
Firewater Money Bees
Mo Mojito

Taste Ta Quila

Jaynee

TJO Marthas On Fire
Runaway May
BettyBeaux

Handle The Pressure
DownrightDirtySouth
Runnin Home Topless
Sparkling Ta Fame

Lil Miss Tenseltown
This Lotta Gotta

Hesa Spanish Ninja

DRAWS

City/State
Whitesboro, TX
Alvora, TX
Stephenville, TX
Hutto, TX
Sidney, MT
Pilot Point, TX
Purcell, OK
Dublin, TX
Llano, TX
Waynetown, IN
Panhandle, TX
Granbury, TX
Kingsville, TX
Springtown, TX
Desdemona, TX
Anna, TX
Kiowa, OK
Bowling Green, KY
Terrell, TX
Parker, TX
Dallas, TX

Pilot Point, TX
Boyd, TX
Farmersville, TX



SATURDAY

Draw
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Rider

Sarina Landers
Sheryl Gamboa
Tanner Stovall
Ben McDonnell
Kelsey Treharne
Julie Murphy
Michaela Robertson
Anna Evans
Addison Webster
Kacy Toalson
Abby Fields
Cayla Small

Ivy Saebens
Susan Agnew
Casi Guess
Melissa Silvers
Cassidy Thomas
Josie Cole
Deana Fowler
John Floyd
Jenna Beth Blair
Shelby West
Jennifer Burgess
Adrianna Eylar

Horse

KN Johnny Be Good
Starrin Baby Rose
NativeLuvsFirewater
Southern Moon Dancin
Cartwright

SO Shakem For Cash
SRS Firewater Touch
Chesters Lucy
Fabulous Last Words
Miss Lea Lee

Lyke My French Fling
RDC Too Much Gold
CFour Stoikelly

AOC Fabulous Sassy
This Cats Streakin
Slick Spirit N Frills
Shiftwell

PC Judge Houdini
Roc Onn

VF Coup De Stinson
Nitros Double Frost
Oh Hes Streakin

SO This Flits Smokin
Revolutionary Fling

DRAWS

City/State
Houston, TX
Waskom, TX
Winona, TX
Grandbury, TX
Collinsville, TX
Keachi, LA

Bluff Dale, TX
Tulsa, OK
Argyle, TX
Mineral Wells, TX
Stephenville, TX
Afton, OK
Nowata, OK
Cresson, TX
Colorado City, TX
Mexia, TX

Hico, TX

Trimont, MN
Milsap, TX
Weatherford, TX
China Springs, TX
Diana, TX
Lindale, TX

Fort Worth, TX



SATURDAY

Draw
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Rider

Graci Jean Yaap
Abigail Poe
Hanna Trimber
Cat Hodnett
Olivia Robinson
Hope Yaap
Kelsey Treharne
Kyra Boling
Tami Semas
Brittany Pierson
Shae Hooks
Jenae Smith
Emma Wildeisen
Katie Spears
Tristan Parrish
Sophie Worthington
Andrea Cline
Cierra Nelson
Kristin Dunn

Jill Wilson
Jessica Lewis
Emmry Edwards
Danielle Stubstad
Halee Layman

Horse

Big Time Traffic
Rebels Buggin Fame
Eye Jess Zoomed Bye
Partons My French
Eyes In A Trafficjam
PC Cals Boondito Bar
VF Eddie Got Sass
Teninas Hayday
Cowboy Ta Fame

CF Dash N Dirty
Kouger

Lane The Lion

JL Siri

| Caught Ya Looking
Honkytonk Ta Fame
V Cross Gripper

| Fight The Elements
Sun Trace Of Fame
Panamas Last Edition
Sweet Kinda Fame
Heavens Masterpiece
TJ

Frenchmans Cutie Pie
Roarr Corona

DRAWS

City/State
Weatherford, TX
Fitzgerald, GA
Millsap, TX
Cresson, TX
Bellville, TX
Weatherford, TX
Collinsville, TX
Ranger, TX
Weatherford, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Orange, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Stephenville, TX
Weatherford, TX
Purcell, OK
Caddo, OK
Springtown, TX
Kiowa, OK
Terrell, TX
Snyder, TX
Canyon, TX
Stephenville, TX
Sidney, MT
Kingsville, TX



SATURDAY

Draw
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Rider

Nisse Flaten
Amy Ward
London Gorham
Julie Murphy
Alexis Dieckman
Derek Hixon
Cayla Small
Tanner Stovall
Sarina Landers
Abby Fields
Billie Jackson
Cristi Gaffney
Michaela Robertson
Josie Cole
Tinlee Tonozzi
Kortney Roy
Chloe Gray

Lisa Bricker
Billie Ann Harmon
Emma Abbott
Matthew Olson
Andrea Wolf
Mason Lynde
Nicole Stageman

Horse

Fame FireN Quicksand
Royal Fast Gal

Cashin Chicks
Technicolour Magic

SB Smoke On The Water
JL Reddy To Fire

DH Smooth In Ta Fame
Famous Little Dash
Fired For Streaking
Woody Tuff

Guyz Ebony N Ivory
Jazzin Jetolena

EZ On The Dynamite
Epically Famous

Chip

Secreto Amante
Stinsons Lady Hawk
IRoseSuchaStinson
Pieorities
BRGalsFrenchHayDay
DesignMeaRockstar
Hes A Money Bug
Stinging Kisses

Slicks Wicked Chic

DRAWS

City/State
Okemah, OK
Alexander, AR
Cotulla, TX
Keachi, LA
Stephenville, TX
Hazel, KY
Afton, OK
Winona, TX
Houston, TX
Stephenville, TX
Millsap, TX
Anselmo, NE
Bluff Dale, TX
Trimont, MN
Lampasas, TX
Walker, LA
Yatesville, GA
Gainesville, TX
Dublin, TX

Bluff Dale, TX
Silverdale, WA
Sunset, TX
Franklin, PA
Weatherford, TX



SATURDAY

Draw
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Rider

Kelsey Peper
Carlie Jacks

Ilvy Saebens
Jessica Diller
Kelsey Treharne
Cassidy Thomas
Dakota Danley
Skylar Curtis
Whitney Metker
Sherry Alligood
Hope Yaap
Abigail Bracey
Olivia Robinson
Emma Abbott
Lindsey Jo Berend
Lacey Bryant
Lilly Edwards
Cierra Nelson
Derek Hixon
Shae Hooks
Josie Cole

Billie Ann Harmon
Jaime Barrow
Brittany Pierson

Horse

Shesa Sassy CD
Famous Bully Brown
KN Streak N Fabulous
Sugars Laughing Bar
VF Peanut Stinson
MC Miss Windy

Eddie BJ

Geaux Fast Frosty
Sunfrosted Palooza
Boons Smart Lil Dual
PC Cajuns Perks Alive
Grumpys Gold Dry Doc
Famous Man

ME Talk Dirty Ta Me
Be My Valentine Guy
SS Streakin For Cash
Lou

TooToo

Backseat Promises
Go Daddi

UX Swayzi Stinson
Zero Judgement

NF Go Sadie Go
Dash Diablo

DRAWS

City/State
Adair, OK
Terrell, TX
Nowata, OK
Carlsbad, TX
Collinsville, TX
Hico, TX
Granbury, TX
Angleton, TX
Wayne, OK
West, TX
Weatherford, TX
Mabank, TX
Bellville, TX
Bluff Dale, TX
Moody, TX
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Kiowa, OK
Hazel, KY
Orange, TX
Trimont, MN
Dublin, TX
Snyder, TX

Pilot Point, TX



SATURDAY

Draw
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Rider

Jessica Lewis
Emmry Edwards
London Gorham
Terry Vogel
Tammy Fischer
Chloe Gray
Amy Ward
Stevey Payne
Jessi Auman
Davie King
Emma Abbott
Emmi Randolph
Maria Marcenaro
Kurstyn Adams
Derek Hixon
Case Wininger
Tracy Lambert
Maddie Gail Carver
Bert Skimehorn
Lisa Wernli
Cristin Posey
Taylor Carver
Taylor Gessley
Taci Bettis

Horse

Joes Head Honcho
Nancy

Fortunes Flame
Zoomin Francesca

A Fame In Traffic
Stinsons Flyin Hawk
Rockasaurus

Yellar Boy

Twisted Derbys Judge
OK Corona

Leading Ta Epic Fame
No Pressure Here
Three Six Cartel

Heza Freight Train
FirewaterInMySocks
Haskels CR Frenchman
Heavens llluminator
Fa Tima Fling

Slick Lane Ta Fame
Babe On The Run
JustaStreaknFling
Cash Is Blazin

TS Bully Frosted Fame
Leader Thru Traffic

DRAWS

City/State
Canyon, TX
Stephenville, TX
Cotulla, TX
Gainsville, TX
Ledbetter, TX
Yatesville, GA
Alexander, AR
Donie, TX
Morton, WA
Decatur, TX
Bluff Dale, TX
Moulton, AL
Lorena, TX
Mexia, TX
Hazel, KY
Cottontown, TN
Weatherford, TX
Cataula, GA
Springfield, TN
Weatherford, TX
Stephenville, TX
Broxton, GA
Boerne, TX
Round Top, TX



SATURDAY

Draw
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Rider

Cindy Sipe

Katie Jo Keller
London Gorham
Sydney Swatsell
Kimber Steffen
Aspen Adams
Jackson Montgomery
Davie King

Skylar Curtis
Lindsey Jo Berend
Billie Ann Harmon
Teddra Kinzey
Abigail Bracey
Josie Cole

Angie Crawshaw
Melanie Reynolds
Jaime Barrow
Amye Craig
Alishea Broussard
Brittani Jones
Bubby Skimehorn
Hadley Spence
Lane Hadley
Emma Abbott

Horse

DDD CharginUpTheJet
Ima Fiddle Player Too
Two Bugs Alive

Smalls
ShezaMaximumBugLeo
Sun Frosted Biscuit

Lil Streak Of Fire

DD Jack Diamond

Bar B FrenchmansFame
RR Jet Fueled

Reign Of Hoaxes

So Pressure The Pac
Shots With the Judge
VF Light My Fire
Hunksa Dual Frost
Fancy Bug Leo

Peaks And Valleys
AOC Fiestasgotta Fab
Friday Nite Fling

Mr JB 137

LRS Dreams Of Fame
KN Chain Smoker

PC Guys Tuff

VF French De Ville

DRAWS

City/State
Merkel, TX
Mulberry, AR
Cotulla, TX
Weatherford, TX
Hico, TX
Merkel, TX
Coleman, OK
Decatur, TX
Angleton, TX
Moody, TX
Dublin, TX
Atoka, TX
Mabank, TX
Trimont, MN
West, TX
Greenbrier, AR
Snyder, TX
Jonesboro, TX
Estherwood, LA
Lipan, TX
Springfield, TN
Venus, TX
Mineral Wells, TX
Bluff Dale, TX



SATURDAY

Draw
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Rider

Taylor Carver
Jackson Montgomery
Jodee Miller
Amy Ward
Tammy Fischer
Jessi Auman
Terry Vogel
Kyndall Pedone
Brittani Jones
Emmi Randolph
Troy Crumrine
Brittany Baton
Cambrie Delaune
Kara Kreder
Davie King

Katie Jo Keller
Janelle Green
Tyler Crosby
Candi Wolf
Doretta Lane
Miranda Matthews
Nicole Schiel
Bailey Fowler
Courtney Vincent

Horse

Streak Ta Freckles
JessCuzlBeStreakin
TMM Hi Do Man
Sparkys Lil Spark
Extra Epic

Moon The Judge
Dinky Jets Famous Jr
Western Goldmine
Cash Dealins

Ima Bootoo Blue Moon
Biankus A Fortune
Savy

Steady As She Rose
Cades Foolin Yawl
Shes A Conn Chick
Secrets Ta Fame
AintNoSissyBritches
JK Reckless Frenchman
Qit Nic

RH Eyes Firen On Fame
Roman Dash

Magic

Streakin Lil Wayne
First One Famous

DRAWS

City/State
Broxton, GA
Coleman, OK
Bellville, TX
Alexander, AR
Ledbetter, TX
Morton, WA
Gainsville, TX
Santo, TX
Lipan, TX
Moulton, AL
Waynesfield, OH
Kilgore, TX
Bush, LA

Bluff Dale, TX
Decatur, TX
Mulberry, AR
Pelzer, SC
Hazelhurst, GA
Decatur, TX
Hanover, PA
Edgewood, TN
North Richland Hills, TX
Valley View, TX
Krum, TX



SATURDAY

Draw
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Rider

Krystal Dillman
Jackson Montgomery
Teddra Kinzey
Megan Fowler
Alishea Broussard
Hadley Spence
Kyndal Dorst
Lane Hadley
Jodee Miller
Kyndall Pedone
Kara Kreder
Janelle Green
Tyler Crosby
Candi Wolf

Kara Kreder
Janelle Green
Brianne Glick

Horse

Flingin Gold
Fortunes Fabulous
Designs In Colour
Justa Slick Design
Bogies French Trick
EM Tru Twist
Harlow

Big D

Fame With Fire

MR Billie The Kid
Sixy N Famous
Sissys Slick Design
Red Sky In Heaven
Mr Elusive

This Bug Can Dash
LovinInTheFastLane
Corona Rock Star

DRAWS

City/State
Navasota, TX
Coleman, OK
Atoka, TX
Sanger, TX
Estherwood, LA
Venus, TX
Richland Hills, TX
Mineral Wells, TX
Bellville, TX
Santo, TX

Bluff Dale, TX
Pelzer, SC
Hazelhurst, GA
Decatur, TX

Bluff Dale, TX
Pelzer, SC



